ERNATIONAL

CHINA'S LARGEST E-COM-MERCE firm, Alibaba, said Monday it fired a manager accused of sexual assault and pledged to

Alibaba fires manager over suspected sexual assault

strengthen its anti-sexual harassment policy, after a female staffer accused the firm of suppressing her report of the assault.

The unidentified staffer went public Saturday with an inter-

nal post detailing the alleged sexual assault by her manager and a client during a business trip, according to reports. -PTI

LOHIA SECURITIES LTD.

CIN: L67120WB1995PLC067195

Regd. Office: 4 Biplabi Trailokya Maharaj Sarani (Brabourne Road), 5th floor, Kolkata 700 001 Email: info@lohiasecurities.com, Complaints; grievance@lohiasecurities.com Phone no. +91 33 4002 6600/ 6700, Fax: +91 33 4002 6800

TRANSFER OF EQUITY SHARES OF THE COMPANY TO THE INVESTOR **EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND**

NOTICE is hereby given that, as per section 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013 read with IEPF Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016, as amended from time to time (IEPF Rules) all shares in respect of which dividend has not been claimed for seven consecutive years or more shall be transferred by the Company in the name of Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF). Pursuant to the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013, read with rules made thereunder, the Company has communicated individually to the concerned shareholders where sere lightly to be transferred to IEPS Authority the transferred to IEPS Authority the foreign and 2014 Oct. hose shares are liable to be transferred to IEPF Authority during the financial year 2021-22 for aking appropriate action.

The Company has also uploaded full details of such shareholders and shares due for transfel to IEPF Authority on its website at www.lohiasecurities.com under the Investor Informatic

ncerned shareholders may also note that in case the unpaid dividends are not claimed within the prescribed time limit, then the Company would issue new share certificate(s) in lieu of original share certificate(s) and the original share certificate(s), which stand registered in your name will automatically be cancelled and shall be deemed non negotiable. The shareholder may further note that the details uploaded by the Company on its website should be regarded and shall be deemed to be adequate notice in respect of issue of the duplicate share certificate(s) by the Company for the purpose of transfer to IEPF Authority pursuant to the aforesaid rules.

in case the Company does not receive any valid claim from the concerned shareholders by 15th September, 2021, the Company shall with a view to comply with the requirements set out in the rules, initiate necessary steps to transfer the shares held by the concerned shareholders to the Demat account of the IEPF authority by the due date as per the procedure prescribed under the rules

Kindly note that all future benefit, dividend, arising on such shares would also be credited to IEPF. Shareholders may also note that both the unclaimed dividend and the shares transferred to IEPF including all the benefits accruing on such shares, if any, can be claimed by them fron the IEPF Authority after following the procedure prescribed in the rules.

In case the shareholders have any queries on the subject matter, they may contact the Registral and Share Transfer Agent, M/s. Niche Technologies Pvt. Ltd. Telephone no. 033-2280 6616 email- nichetechpl@nichetechpl.com or the Company Phone no. 033 4002 6693, email. arendra.rai@lohiasecurities.com by sending letters/ email.

Place: Kolkata Dated: 9th August, 2021

10

For Lohia Securities Limited Sd/- Sudheer Kumar Jain Whole-time Directo



DELHI JAL BOARD: GOVT. OF N.C.T DELHI OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (E&M)

40 MGD WTP NANGLOI: NEW DELHI - 110041 Email id: eewtpnangloi@gmail.com Mobile No. 9650291163

"STOP CORONA; WEAR MASK, FOLLOW PHYSICAL DISTANCING, MAINTAIN HAND HYGIENE" CORRIGENDUM OF PRESS NIT NO. 3

The date of Press Nit No. 3 is extended to 17.08.2021 in place of 09.08.2021 due to queries of various contractors in pre-bid meeting. (Tender ID No. 2021_DJB_206154_1)

ISSUED BY P.R.O. (WATER) Advt. No. J.S.V. 264(2021-22)

(K.G. Mishra) EE (E&M) WTP-Nangloi



NMDC Limited

CONTRACTS DEPARTMENT

nder Enquiry No. HO(Contracts)/NISP/O&M/TLRS-PCM-SP/BF/787 Date: 10.08.2021 NMDC Limited, A "NAVARATNA" Public Sector Company under Ministry of Steel, Govt. of India, invites online bids from experienced domestic bidders for "Operation & Maintenance of Pig Casting Machine (PCM), Torpedo Ladle Repair shop (TLRS) & Sand Pit area of Blast Furnace for a period of 2 years for 3.0 MTPA Integrated Steel Plant at Nagarnar, near Jagdalpur, Chhattisgarh state.

The detailed NIT and Bid documents can be viewed and/or downloaded from NMDC website https://www.nmdc.co.in, Central Public Procurement portal CPP PORTAL) https://www.eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app and MSTC portal https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprochome/nmdc/from 10.08.2021 to 09.09.2021

For accessing the bid document from MSTC portal, bidders to visit MSTC website and search Tender Event No.: NMDC/HO/46/21-22/ET/205

The Bidders, on regular basis are required to visit the NMDC's website/CPP Portal/MSTC website for corrigendum, if any, at a future date.

For further clarification, the following can be contacted:

General Manager (Contracts), NMDC Limited, Hyderabad. Fax No.: +91-040-23534746, Tel No.: +91-040-23532800.

email: steelcontracts@nmdc.co.in

General Manager (Contracts) हर एक काम देश के नाम



VISA INTERNATIONAL LIM CIN: U51109WB19 Registered office: 8/10, Visa Hou

NOTICE FOR SALE OF VISA INTERNAL UNDER INSOLVENCY AND B Block Assets Reserve Price (Rs.) 9,00,00,000/-Block -1 Sale of corporate going concern

*for inclusions and exclusions of assets, ple document of Visa International Limited dated 10. Note: Bidders cannot bid for value below reserve a minimum incremental amount of Rs.5 Lakh or in Last Date to submit Bid Application Form and

Please visit website of RBSA Restructuring https://rbsa.in/announcements.html or email at Process Information Document and other releva the E-Auction. For further information, plea 9999808581 and Ms Unnati Pandey: +91-8604

IBI

यूको बैंक ि UCO BANK 3 & 4, DD Block, 1st Floor, Salt Lake, Sector - 1, Kolkata-700 064 Tel. No. 44559136, 44559159, E-mail:zo.saltlake@ucobank.co.in

VEHICLE AUCTION SALE NOTICE

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR AUCTION FOR SALE OF VEHICLE Date of Auction: 25.08.2021

Sale of immovable property mortgaged to UCO Bank under Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest (SARFAESI) Act, 2002 (No.54 of 2002)

Whereas, the Authorized Officer of UCO Bank, Hingalganj Branch, Basirhat Branch, Mathurapur Branch had taken possession of the following three wheeler light vehicles pursuant to the Demand notice and possession-cum sale notice issued under the SARFAESI Act, 2002 in the following loan accounts with our branch with a right to sell the same on "AS IS WHAT IS BASIS" for realization of Bank's dues". The sale/ auction bidding process will be done by the undersigned in offline mode of auction at our Basirhat Branch premises

SI	I HAITIE OF FITOTIC HO.	Name of the a) Borrower b) Guarantor/ Proprietor	a) Demand Notice Date b) Possession Date c) Outstanding Balance as per Demand Notice	Description of Immovable Machine	A)Reserve Price B) Earnest Money Deposit (E.M.D.) C) Bid Increment Amount D) Date & Time of auction
1.	a) Mathurapur mathur@ucobank.co.in Phone: 03217-251241 b) Mr. Chittaranjan Jali (Authorised Officer) Mob: 8697176433	a) ABDUL RASHID GAZI (Borrower)	a) NA b) 30.06.2021 (Physical) c) Rs.1,08,956.32 (Plus un applied interest cost & charges)	Type – TOTO (Electric) Class – Light Motor 3 wheeler vehicle Chassis No – M6REP3085A19B0306 Engine No – GK4274 Registration Number – WB 21 0620 Registration adte – 03.05.2019 Registration Authority – Barasat RTO, Manufacturer Name – G.K RICKSHAW Year of Manufacture – 2019	A) Rs.43,000.00 B) Rs.4,300.00 C) Rs.5,000.00 D) On 25.08.2021 from 11:00 a.m. to 02:00 p.m. (with unlimited extension of 05 mins.)
2.	a) Hingalganj(0705) hingal@ucobank.co.in Phone: 03217-251241 b) Mr. Chittaranjan Jali (Authorised Officer) Mob: 8697176433	a) BABLU RISHI DAS (Borrower)	a) NA b) 18.02.2021 (Physical) c) Rs.1,57,239.87 (Plus un applied interest cost & charges)	Type – TO,TO (Electric) Class – Light Motor 3 wheeler vehicle Chassis No – MD9ATBLW19B301016 Engine No – NA Registration Number – NA Registration date – NA Registration Authority – NA	A) Rs.39,000.00 B) Rs.4,000.00 C) Rs.5,000.00 D) On 25.08.2021 from 11:00 a.m. to 02:00 p.m. (with unlimited extension of 05 mins.)

a) Financing Branch Na Name & Phone no. a) | No. b) Name of Authorised b) Guarai Person & Mobile No. a) Hingalganj (0705) a) PIN (Borrowe Phone: 03217-251241 b) Mr. Chittaranjan Jali (Authorised Officer) Mob: 8697176433 a) Mathurapur MR SARKAR mathur@ucobank.co.in Phone: 03217-251241 b) Mr. Chittaranjan Jali (Authorised Officer) Mob: 8697176433

a) Hingalganj (0705)

Phone: 03217-251241 b) Mr. Chittaranjan Jali (Authorised Officer) Mob: 8697176433

a) NIKH (Borrower

ভোটকে পাখির চোখ করে অভিযেক ব্ন্দ্যোপাধ্যায়ের নেতৃত্বে বাংলার পাঁচ নেতাকে সংগঠন বিস্তারের দায়িত্ব দিয়েছেন দলনেত্রী মমতা। সেই তালিকায় রয়েছেন দলের অন্যতম মুখপাত্র কুণাল এবং প্রাক্তন বিধায়ক সমীর। অভিযোগ নিয়ে কমিশন ততপর হলেও ত্রিপুরা জুড়ে মানবাধিকা লঙ্ঘনের ঘটনা নিয়ে সক্রিয়তা দেখাচ্ছে না বলে অভিযোগ করেন মানবাধিকার কমিশন এখন বিজেপি-র কমিশন। শনিবার

সর্বভারতীয় সাধারণ সম্পাদক অভিষেক। ওই দিন বিকেলেই জামিন পান ধৃত তৃণমূল নেতারা। সোমবার খোয়াই জেলায় তৃণমূলে যোগ দিতে যাওয়ার পথে কয়েক জন বাম নেতা-কর্মী বিজেপি-র হামলায় আহত হন বলে

কুণাল-সমীর বলেন। কুণাল যাঁদের উপর হামলা হচ্ছে, ত্রিপুরা পুলিশ তাঁদের বিরুদ্ধেই যামলা আমবাসাতে বিজেপি আশ্রিত দৃষ্ণতীদের হামলার শিকার কিন্তু এক পুলিশকর্মীও হয়েছেন।

ফর প্রোটেকশন অফ চাইল্ড রাইটস

আমেরিকায় দৌনক আক্রান্ত ছাডাল > लक्क, तुम्हात ডাজ চান ফোজ

আমেরিকা: করোনা ভ্যাকসিনের দুটি ডোজের পর ফের একটি বুস্টার ডোজ। এর ফলে রাড়বে কোভিডের ডেল্টা ভ্যারিয়ান্টকে ঠেকানোর ক্ষমতা। রবিবার ষাটোর্ধ্বদের জন্য এই বৃস্টার ডোজ চালু করেছে ইজরায়েল। আমেরিকার শীর্ষস্থানীয় ছোঁয়াচে রোগ বিশেষজ্ঞ অ্যান্টনি ফৌজি চান, আমেরিকাতেও অবিলম্বে বৃস্টার ডোজ দেওয়া চালু হোক। যাঁদের শরীরে প্রতিরোধ ক্ষমতা দুর্বল, তাঁদেরই আগে ওই ডোজ উচিত। ডেল্টা দেওয়া ভ্যারিয়ান্টের জন্য আমেরিকায় এখন দৈনিক এক লক্ষের বেশি মানুষ কোভিডে আক্রান্ত হচ্ছেন। অর্থাত্ সংক্রমণের সংখ্যা ছমাস আগের স্তরে ফিরে গিয়েছে। গত শীতে প্রতিদিন যত মানুষ মারা

CHANGEOFNAME

Mishra W/O Rakesh Ranjan Mishra R/O 43V/1, Jheel

Road, Dhakuria, Kolkata-700031. W.B shall henceforth

be known as Rajani Mishra vide an affidavit before the notary public at Kolkata on 07/08/2021.That Rajani Mishra and Rajni Kumari and Rajni Mishra both are the

same and one identical per-

CHANGEOFNAME

Sk Reyaz D/O Sk Riazuddin R/

O 52 Ismail Street, Kolkata-

700014 will be henceforth be known as Madiha Reyaz. As

per affidavit before the No-

tary Public Kolkata on

07.Aug.2021 both SK Reyaz

and Madiha Reyaz is the

same and one identical per-

বিবরণী

Rajni Kumari and Rajni

যাচ্ছিলেন, এখন অবশা মত্র সংখ্যা তার চেয়ে অনেক কম। কিন্তু হাসপাতালগুলিতে

সান ফ্রানসিস্কোতে যাঁরা জনসন व्याख জনসনের ভ্যাকসিন নিয়েছেন, তাঁরা ফাইজার বা মোডার্নার ভ্যাকসিন ফের নিতে পারবেন। ফৌজি চান, স্কল ও বিশ্ববিদ্যালয়ে ভ্যাকসিন নেওয়া বাধ্যতামূলক করা হোক। ইতিমধ্যে চিনা নেটিজেনরা সন্দেহ করছেন, আমেরিকার ফোর্ট ডেরেকের বায়োল্যাব থেকে করোনাভাইরাস

লিক হয়ে থাকতে পারে। হ যাতে ওই বায়োল্যাবে তদন্ত করে, সেজন্য ১৭ জুলাই থেকে তাঁরা সই সংগ্রহ শুরু করেছেন। এখনও পর্যন্ত আড়াই কোটি মানুষ সেই পিটিশনে সই করেছেন। চিনের শিনহয়া সংবাদ সংস্থা জানিয়েছে, ফোর্ট ডেরেক বায়োল্যাবে নানা রকমের বিপজ্জনক জীবাণু নিয়ে গবেষণা করা হয়। ২০১৯ সালে অতিমহামারী শুরু হওয়ার ঠিক আগে সেখানে থেকে ভাইরাস লিক হয়েছিল। গ্লোবাল টাইমস প্রকাশিত সংবাদপত্তে

অনুযায়ী, মাত্র ৪৮ ঘণ্টায় ১০ লক্ষ নেটিজেন ওই পিটিশনে সই করেন। সইয়ের সংখ্যা ১ কোটির কাছাকাছি পৌঁছনোর পরে বহুবার ওই ওয়েবসাইটে সাইবার অ্যাটাক হয়। প্রতিবারই আমেরিকার আইপি অ্যাড্রেস থেকে অ্যাটাক করা হয়েছিল।

তারপরই তাঁর অ্যাকাউন্টটি সাময়িকভাবে লক করে দেওয়া হয় বলে দাবি করে কংগ্রেস তারই পরিপ্রেক্ষিতে রবিবার সামাজিক মাধ্যম সংস্থাকে চ্যালেঞ্জ জানিয়ে টুইট করেছে কংগ্রেস। সেই টুইটে কংগ্রেস জানিয়েছে, টুইটার আমাদের অ্যাকাউন্ট লক করেছে। আমরা আপনাকে চ্যালেঞ্জ জানাচ্ছি, কোনও কিছুই আমাদেরকে ন্যায় বিচারের জন্য লডাই করা ও সত্য প্রকাশ করতে वाधा प्रत्व ना। विद्राधी प्रन পোস্টের সঙ্গে হ্যাশট্যাগ দিয়ে জানিয়েছে, আমিও রাহুল। সঙ্গে টুইটারের উদ্দেশে বলা হয়েছে, ভয় পাবে নাসূত্র উদ্ধৃত করে

রতলম ইন্ডাস্ট্রিয়াল লিমিটেও

CIN:L67120 WB 1980PLC033222 ২৭, আর এন মখার্জি রোড, কলকাতা-৭০০০০ ফোন: 033 2248-0166 (3 Lines)

E-mail: ja@heilindia.com, Website: www.ratlamindu ৩০ জুন, ২০২১ তারিখেসমাপ্ত ১ম ত্রৈমাসিকের অনিরীক্ষিত আর্থিক ফলাফলে

1		এব	ক		100	
विवत्रव	সমাপ্ততিন্যাস		সমাপ্তবছর		1	
	৩০.০৬.২১ (অনিরীক্ষিত)	৩১.০৩.২১ (নিরীক্ষিত)	৩০.০৬.২০ (অনিরীক্ষিত)	৩১.০৩.২১ (নিরীক্ষিত)	(আ	
মোট আয় কাজের থেকে (নিট)	36.06	25.59	\$0,08	69.66	3	
নিট লাভ /(ক্ষতি) সাধারণ বিষয়ে করের পরে নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি) সময়কালীন করের পরে	9.03	8.96	1 5.08	\$0.09	7.17	
(অতিরিক্ত সাধারণ বিষয়ে সমূহের পরে) মোট তুলনীয় আয় সময়কালীন (ডুলনীয় লাভ/কেতি) সময়কালীন (করের পরে)	4.05	8,06	5.08	30.09		
এবং অন্যান্য তুলনীয় আয় (করের পরে)	3.22	6.55	8.69	276.94		
আদায়দত্ত ইকুইটি শেয়ার মূলধন (প্রভ্যেকটি শেয়ারের মূল্য ১০ টাকা) শেয়ার প্রতি আয় (অতিরিক্ত বিষয় সমূহের পূর্বে) (প্রতিটির মূল্য ১০ টাকা) (বার্ফিকীকৃত নছে)	28.50	28.50	\$8,60	28.50	4	
মূল/মিপ্র শেয়ার প্রতি আয় (অতিরিক্ত বিষয় সমূহের পরে) (প্রতিটির মূল্য ১০ টাকা) (বার্ষিকীকত নতে)	2.50	2.99	0.64	4.06	Towns.	
भून/मिटा	2,30	3,99	0.62	4.05	1	

- উপরিউক্ত ফলাফলগুলি নিরীক্ষক কমিটি বারা পর্যালোচিত হয়েছে এবং ৯ আগস্ট, ২০২১ তারিখে অনুষ্ঠিত পরি উক্ত ফলাফলগুলি কোম্পানির বিধিবদ্ধ নিরীক্ষক দ্বারা পর্যালোচিত সেবি (নিস্ফিং অবলিগেশনস অ্যান্ড ডিসব্লে
- উপরিউক্ত একক এবং একব্রিত আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী প্রস্তুত করা হয়েছে ভারতে গৃহীত অন্যান্য হিসাব নীতি পঠিত সংশ্লিষ্ট রুল সমূহ-এর অধীনে উল্লিখিত অন্তর্বতী আর্থিক রিপোটিং আইএনডি এএস ৩৪-এ স্বীকৃত এবং প কোম্পানিটির মূল ব্যবসা বিনিয়োগ সংক্রান্ত কার্যাবলী। উক্ত কার্যাবলী ভারতের মধ্যে সীমাবদ্ধ সেই কারণে দে
- সাইএনডি এএস অনুসারে ক্ষেত্রীয়ভিত্তিক ফলাফল চিহ্নিত করা হয়েছে কোম্পানির (অ্যাকাউণ্ডিং স্ট্যাভার্ড) ২০ কোভিড-১৯ পেভামিক
- কোভিড ১৯ অতিমারির কারলে দেশবাালী লকডাউন/সরকার কর্তৃক জারি করা বিধিনিয়েধের জেরেঁ কোম্পানি সেবি সার্কুলার নম্বর CIR/CFO/CMD/15/2015 তারিখ ৩০ নভেম্বর ২০১৫ এবং সার্কুলার নম্বর CI অনুসারে গুস্তাবিত বয়ান মতো কোম্পানির অর্থিক ফলাফলগুলি দেখানো হয়েছে।
- উপরিউক্ত আর্থিক ফলাফলওলি প্নসক্ষিত ও প্নবিন্যস্ত করা হয়েছে প্রয়োজন অনুসারে।

স্থান — কলকাতা তারিখ:৯আগস্ট,২০২১

লোহিয়া সিকিউরিটিজ লিমিটেড

CIN: L67120WB1995PLC067195

রেজিঃ অফিস: ৪ বিপ্লবী ত্রৈলক্য মহারাজ সরণী (ব্র্যাবোর্ন রোড), যন্ত তল, কলকাতা-৭০০০০১ Email: info@lohiasecutities.com, Complaints:
grievance@lohiasecurities.com
ফোন: +৯১ ৩৩ ৪০০২ ৬৬০০/৬৭০০, ফ্যাক্স: +৯১ ৩৩ ৪০০২ ৬৮০০

কোম্পানির ইকাইটি শেয়ার বিনিয়োগ শিক্ষা এবং সুরক্ষা তহবিলে স্থানান্তর

রা বিজ্ঞাপিত করা হচ্ছে যে ২০১৩ সালের কোম্পানি আইনের ১২৪(৬) ধারা অনুসারে এর সঙ্গে পটনীয় আইইপিএফ কর্পক (হিসাবখাত, নিরীক্ষণ, হস্তান্তর এবং ফেরৎ) কলস, ২০১৬ অনুসারে বিভিন্ন সময়ে সংশোধিত(আইইপিএফ কলস) লভাংশ পরবর্তী ৭ বছরের মধ্যে কোম্পানির তরফ থেকে প্রদান করতে হবে বিনিয়োগ শিক্ষা সূরক্ষা তহবিলে (আইইপিএফ)। ২০১৩ সালের কোম্পানির আইন এর সঙ্গে পঠনীয় কল অনুসারে যা ব্যক্তিগতভাবে যোগাযোগ করা হয়েছে শেয়ারহোল্ডারদের সঙ্গে তা আইইপিএফ কর্তৃপক্ষের নিকট ২০২১-২২ অর্থবর্মের পাঠানোর জন্য পদক্ষেপ নেওয়া হয়েছে।

পানির তরফ থেকে শেয়ারহোল্ডারদের এবং যে সমস্ত শেয়ার স্থানান্তরিত হবে আইইপিএফ কর্ড়পক্ষের নিকট সেই সমস্ত শেরার এর তালিকা আপলোড করা হয়েছে ওয়েবসহিটে যা www.lohiasecurities.com।

শেয়ারহোশ্ভাররা অপ্রদত্ত লভ্যাংশের দাবি যদি না জানাতে পারেন নিধারিত সময়ে সেক্ষেত্রে কোম্পানি নতুন শেয়ার সাটিফিকেট প্রদান করবে প্রকৃত শেয়ার সাটিফিকেটের নিরিখে, যা আপনার নামে অটোমেটিক্যালি বাতিস হয়ে যাবে এবং তা আর গ্রহণযোগ্য হবে না। শেয়ারহোশ্ডাররা বিস্তারিত বিবরণী আপলোড করতে পারবেন এবং তা পাওয়া যাবে ভুপ্লিকেটশেয়ার সাটিফিকেটের কপি যা কোম্পানির তরফ থেকে আইইপিএফ কর্তুপক্ষের নিকট স্থানান্তরিত করা হয়েছে।

এক্ষেত্রে কোম্পানি কোনো রকম বৈধ দাবি শেয়ারহোল্ডারদের কাছে জানাতে পারবেন না ১৫ সেপ্টোম্বর ২০২১ তারিখের পর। কোম্পানি এই ব্যাপারে সথাযথ পদক্ষেপ গ্রহণ করবে এবং আইইপিএফ কর্তপক্ষ নিধারিত সূচী ও রুলস অনুসারে তা স্থানান্তরিত করবে।

আরো সুবিধা, লভ্যাংশ উক্ত শেয়ারের বিষয় আইইপিএফকর্তৃপক্ষের নিকট দেওয়া হয়েছে যাতে শেয়ারহোন্ডররা তাদের দাবি আইইপিএফ কর্তৃপক্ষের নিকট জানাতে পারেন, যদি কোনো শেয়ারহোষ্ডার এব্যাপারে দাবি জানিয়ে আইইপিএফ কর্তৃপক্ষের নিকট লেখেন তাহলে তা বৈধ বলে গণ্য হবে এবং নিধারিত রুলস মোতাবেক ব্যবস্থা

শেয়ারহোল্ডাররা এই সম্পর্কিত বিষয়ে কোনো জিল্পাস্য থাকলে তারা রেজিস্টার আভে শেয়ার ট্রাপফার এডেন্ট, মেসাস নিশ টেকনোলোজিস প্রাইভেট লিমিটেড, টেলিফোন নং ০০০ ২২৮০ ৬৬১৬, ইমেল nichetechpl@nichetechpl.com অথবা কোম্পানির ফোন নং ০৩৩ ৪০০২ ৬৬৯৩, ইমেল narendra.rai@lohiasecruties.com চিঠি মেল করে পাঠাতে পারেন।

লোহিয়া সিকিউরিটিজ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

তারিখ : ০৯ আগস্ট, ২০২১

স্বা/- সুধীর কুমার জৈন পূর্ণ- সময়কালীন ডিরেক্টর



son.

রেজি. অফিস: এফএমসি ফরচুন, তৃতীয় তল, ২৩৪/৩এ, এ.জে.সি, বোস রোড, কলকাতা-৭০০০২০ CIN-L15421WB1975PLC030118, Phone No. (033) 22874749, Fax No.: (033) 22892633

E-mail:bcml@bcml.in, Website:www.chini.com

৩০/০৬/২০২১ সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিকের অনিরীক্ষিত একক ও একত্রিত আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী

0.00	একক		একত্রিত			
সমাপ্ত তিন মাস ৩০/০৬/২০২১	সমাপ্ত বছর ৩০/০৬/২০২১	পূর্ববর্তী বছরের সমসাময়িক সমাপ্ত তিন মাস ৩০/০৬/২০২০	সমাপ্ত তিন মাস ৩০/০৬/২০২১	সমাপ্ত বছর ৩১/০৩/২০২		